
Brandom, Robert
Philosophy

Work rbrandom@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 6/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/4/16

Burstin, Barbara S.
History

Work burstin@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 12/15/16

emailed ND7 6/5/16

Gotkowitz, Laura
History

Work lgotkowi@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 12/27/26

emailed ND7 6/7/16

Grunbaum, Adolf
History and Philosophy of Science

Work grunbaum@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed Torchia 12/27/16

emailed ND9 10/8/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Gupta, Anil
Philosophy

Work agupta@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed Torchia 12/27/16

emailed ND9 10/8/16

emailed NotreDame 4/2/16

Kane, Paula
Religious Studies

Work pmk@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed Torchia 12/30/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Manning, Patrick
World History

Work pmanning@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 1/2/17

emailed ND7 6/5/16

emailed Notification 2/23/16



emailed 11/25/15

Dear Dr. Manning, 

I submitted the attached article ("An Analogy Between Nazi Germany and the United States") to Perspectives on

History. It was rejected, but the editors or editor did not handle the matter in an reasonable manner, as you can see

from the attached pdf file. 

What the American Historical Association should do is show the article to the American Journal of Physics or Yvette

Clarke (D­NY). Ms. Clarke is my congressman, and I have communicated with her about this scandal. I posted the

article on my website at:

http://www.pseudoscience123.com/good­evil/cope.html

Very truly yours, David Roemer

McDowell, John
Philosophy

Work jmcdowel@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed Torchia 1/4/17

emailed ND9 10/8/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/4/16

Newman, Paul Douglas
History

Work pnewman@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh Johnstown

Notes Responded with a cc to David Snoke

Hi David,

May I ask why you are contacting me about this?

emailed ND9 9/23/16

Norton, John D.
Director, Center for Philosophy of Science

Work jdnorton@pitt.edu

Work jnorton@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed Torchia 1/7/17

emailed ND9 9/22/16

emailed NotreDame2 4/6/16

Rescher, Nicholas
Philosophy

Work rescher@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed Torchia 1/11/17

emailed ND9 6/27/16

emailed NotreDame 4/13/16

Singh, Chandralekha
Physics

Work clsingh@pitt.edu

Work Fax 412­624­9163

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

sent invite on 2/5/13



emailed Sewell 7/3/13
AAPT

Snoke, David
Physics and Astronomy

Work snoke@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed cc of my response to Paul Newman on 9/23/16
emailed ND9 7/28/16
Fellow of ASA
Emailed Buzz link and NSF link and Zygon submission on 2/26/14
emailed answer to Marcos and Siegfried 3/4/14
Advisor BIO­complexity

Stoner, John
History

Work stonerjc@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 9/27/16

Turnshek, David
Physics and Astronomy
Director, Allegheny Observatory

Work davidt@pitt.edu
Work turnshek@pitt.edu

Work U. of Pittsburgh

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16
emailed ND9 6/29/16
emailed ND7 6/7/16
emailed Notification on 2/4/16 and 2/24/16
sent invite 2/5/13
faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13
faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13
emailed Sewell and open 6/28/13
faxed Clarke 1/11/14
Faxed Sassaman2 6/12/14


